
PROBABILITY IN THE NORTH EAST
6 DECEMBER 2017

http://www.maths.dur.ac.uk/PiNE/

Department of Mathematical Sciences

Programme

From 12.30 Lunch available

Talks in room: CG83

13.15–14.15 Chris Hughes (University of York)

Probabilistic constructions in random matrix theory

14.15–15.15 Seva Shneer (Heriot-Watt University)

Stability conditions for a discrete-time decentralised medium access algorithm

15.15–15.45 Tea & Coffee

15.45–16.45 Tom Friedetzky (Durham University)

Tweaking randomised load balancing approaches

16.45–17.15 Chak Hei Lo (Durham University)

On the centre of mass of random walks

Registration

Attendance is free, but registration is required for catering purposes.

Please contact (by 17 November 2017)

Ostap Hryniv: ostap.hryniv@durham.ac.uk or

Andrew Wade: andrew.wade@durham.ac.uk

Mailing list

For announcements of future PiNE events, please send an email to listserv@jiscmail.ac.uk formatted with

blank subject and with message body containing SUBSCRIBE PINE Firstname Lastname as appropriate.

-100

-80

-60

-40

-20

 0

 20

-100 -80 -60 -40 -20  0  20

http://www.maths.dur.ac.uk/PiNE/
mailto:ostap.hryniv@durham.ac.uk
mailto:andrew.wade@durham.ac.uk

	Programme
	Registration
	Mailing list

